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2024 Advertising Rates

REGULAR PRICEAD SIZE SEEDLING 10%FARMSTAND 15%GOLDEN SHOVEL 25%

MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS

Inside Front Cover

Full Page Interior

Half Page

1/4 Page

1/8 Page

$2,500

$1,500

$800

$500

$250

$1,875 $2,125 $2,250

$1,125 $1,275 $1,350

$600 $680 $720

$375 $425 $450

$187.50 $212.50 $225

1/8 Page
3.625 x 2.25

1/4 Page
3.625 x 4.5

1/2 Page
7.5 x 4.5

1/2 Page
3.625 x 10

Full Page
7.5 x 10

Full Page Bleed 
8.625 x 11.25

SOUTHEASTERN MASSACHUSETTS AGRICULTURAL PARTNERSHIP www.semaponline.org

For more information, please contact 
Susan at smurray@semaponline.org
774-400-7277




