

LOCAL FOOD GUIDE

2024 Advertising Rates

For more information, please contact Susan at smurray@semaponline.org 774-400-7277

		MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS		
AD SIZE	REGULAR PRICE	GOLDEN SHOVEL 25	% FARMSTAND 15%	SEEDLING 10%
Inside Front Cover	\$2,500	\$1,875	\$2,125	\$2,250
Full Page Interior	\$1,500	\$1,125	\$1,275	\$1,350
Half Page	\$800	\$600	\$680	\$720
1/4 Page	\$500	\$375	\$425	\$450
1/8 Page	\$250	\$187.50	\$212.50	\$225

